
1 201901237527 LATHASHREE P A ANJINA REDDY BCOM 3 Cat-IIIA 77.07 12000

2 201901136258 NETHRAVATHI K S SIDDARAJU D B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIA 83.15 12000

3 201901595393 ANUSHA R RAJASHEKARAIAH H S B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 77.69 3000

4 201901450348 HARSHITHA G S SATHISH G R BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 69.08 12000

5 201901679238 BHAVANI K C CHANDRASHEKAR K S BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 78.53 12000

6 201902176939 KAVYA M MUNIRAJU BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIA 72.76 12000

7 201901818654 H N POOJA MESTHA H R NITHYANANDA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 84.16 4500

8 201901371865 RAKSHITHA S M MANJUNATH S G BCOM 3 Cat-IIIA 73.84 3000

9 201901754322 ASHWINI S SHRIRANGAPPA B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 68 4500

10 201901396985 SHUBHASHREE V VENKATESH D BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 78.33 3000

11 201901849847 DIVYA N NARAYANAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 90 3000

12 201901396985 SHUBHASHREE V VENKATESH D BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 78.33 12000

13 201901849847 DIVYA N NARAYANAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 90 7500

14 201901152653 AMBIKA RAMANNA BA HEE 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 71 3000

15 201901721312 YOGITHALAKSHMI U M MANJUNATHA U G BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 78.5 4500

16 201901531663 RAMYA T THAMMAIAHSHETTY BCOM 3 Cat-IIA 66.76 12000

17 201901371865 RAKSHITHA S M MANJUNATH S G BCOM 3 Cat-IIIA 73.84 12000

18 201901754322 ASHWINI S SHRIRANGAPPA B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 68 3000

19 201901721312 YOGITHALAKSHMI U M MANJUNATHA U G BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 78.5 7500

20 201901506288 JYOTHI T S SIDDAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 77.66 12000

21 201901849847 DIVYA N NARAYANAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 90 4500

22 201901537195 SNEHA K N NAGARAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 76.66 12000

23 201901523588 BHAVYA N S SADASHIVAIAH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 67.84 3000

24 201901535483 SUSHMA M S SHIVALINGAIAH BSC (CBZ) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 61.69 12000

25 201901562322 SAHANA M MANJUNATH NAIK BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 68.16 3000
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26 201901818654 H N POOJA MESTHA H R NITHYANANDA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 84.16 3000

27 201901721830 KAVYA H K KRISHNA H S B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIB 74.92 12000

28 201901326134 SHILPA R RAMACHANDRA G V BCOM 3 Cat-IIA 72.07 3000

29 201901326134 SHILPA R RAMACHANDRA G V BCOM 3 Cat-IIA 72.07 12000

30 201901721830 KAVYA H K KRISHNA H S B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIB 74.92 3000

31 201901562322 SAHANA M MANJUNATH NAIK BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 68.16 12000

32 201901818654 H N POOJA MESTHA H R NITHYANANDA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 84.16 7500

33 201901523588 BHAVYA N S SADASHIVAIAH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 67.84 12000

34 201901537195 SNEHA K N NAGARAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 76.66 3000

35 201901506288 JYOTHI T S SIDDAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 77.66 3000

36 201901721312 YOGITHALAKSHMI U M MANJUNATHA U G BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 78.5 3000

37 201901754322 ASHWINI S SHRIRANGAPPA B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 68 7500

38 201901154614 AMRUTHA J JAGADEESH B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 72.61 3000

39 201901521506 KAVYA P E ESHWARAPPA BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 69.15 12000

40 201901396911 YAMUNA RAJANNA BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 79.5 12000

41 201901091638 SARITHA K KRISHNAPPA B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 71.76 3000

42 201901741589 SWATHI B M MALLIKARJUNA B C BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 81.83 3000

43 201901152898 TEJASHWINI H R RAJASHEKARAPPA G B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 73.53 3000

44 201901611542 POOJA N NAGARAJU BA (HEP) 1 Cat-IIIA 52.16 7500

45 201900898331 DEEPA N NAGARAJU BSC 3 Cat-IIIA 73.23 3000

46 201901448285 VIDYASHREE T R RAJASHEKAR T D BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIA 81.15 12000

47 201901084297 MANASA P R RANGASWAMY P T BCOM 3 Cat-IIA 68 3000

48 201902052426 GAGANA M V VEERABHADRASWAMY N BCA 2 Cat-IIA 84.38 3000

49 201901475665 SAHANA K P PARAMESHWARAIAH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 85.38 12000

50 201901677950 SUPRIYA K KARADAPPA BSC (MZC) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.07 12000

51 201901885149 SWATHI T R RAJU T M BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 77.58 3000

52 201901475300 NAGAMANI H M MOHAN KUMAR H D BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 80.84 3000

53 201901640003 RAMYA T S SOMASHEKHAR K BCA 2 Cat-IIA 79.3 3000

54 201901449174 LAKSHMI T THIPPESWAMY H R B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 73 3000

55 201901475300 NAGAMANI H M MOHAN KUMAR H D BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 80.84 12000

56 201901449174 LAKSHMI T THIPPESWAMY H R B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 73 12000

57 201901885149 SWATHI T R RAJU T M BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 77.58 12000

58 201901640003 RAMYA T S SOMASHEKHAR K BCA 2 Cat-IIA 79.3 12000



59 201901583064 VARALAKSHMI SHIVANNA BCOM 2 Cat-IIIA 64.83 12000

60 201901475665 SAHANA K P PARAMESHWARAIAH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 85.38 3000

61 201901084297 MANASA P R RANGASWAMY P T BCOM 3 Cat-IIA 68 12000

62 201902052426 GAGANA M V VEERABHADRASWAMY N BCA 2 Cat-IIA 84.38 12000

63 201901940838 ANURADHA E ERAPPA REDDY BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 64.5 7500

64 201901717729 ASHWINI T J JAGANNATH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 52.5 4500

65 201901448285 VIDYASHREE T R RAJASHEKAR T D BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIA 81.15 3000

66 201901509458 KAVITHA B M MADDAIAH BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.83 12000

67 201900898331 DEEPA N NAGARAJU BSC 3 Cat-IIIA 73.23 12000

68 201901091638 SARITHA K KRISHNAPPA B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 71.76 12000

69 201901152898 TEJASHWINI H R RAJASHEKARAPPA G B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 73.53 12000

70 201901486689 KAVITHA R G GOVINDAPPA BA 1 Cat-IIIA 58.5 7500

71 201901741589 SWATHI B M MALLIKARJUNA B C BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 81.83 7500

72 201901396911 YAMUNA RAJANNA BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 79.5 3000

73 201901521506 KAVYA P E ESHWARAPPA BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 69.15 3000

74 201901154614 AMRUTHA J JAGADEESH B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIIA 72.61 12000

75 201901940838 ANURADHA E ERAPPA REDDY BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 64.5 4500

76 201902176939 KAVYA M MUNIRAJU BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIA 72.76 3000

77 201901717729 ASHWINI T J JAGANNATH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 52.5 7500

78 201901486689 KAVITHA R G GOVINDAPPA BA 1 Cat-IIIA 58.5 4500

79 201901741589 SWATHI B M MALLIKARJUNA B C BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 81.83 4500

80 201901679238 BHAVANI K C CHANDRASHEKAR K S BCOM 3 Cat-IIIB 78.53 3000

81 201901450348 HARSHITHA G S SATHISH G R BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 69.08 3000

82 201901595393 ANUSHA R RAJASHEKARAIAH H S B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 77.69 12000

83 201901611542 POOJA N NAGARAJU BA (HEP) 1 Cat-IIIA 52.16 4500

84 201901136258 NETHRAVATHI K S SIDDARAJU D B SC (PCM) 3 Cat-IIA 83.15 3000

85 201901237527 LATHASHREE P A ANJINA REDDY BCOM 3 Cat-IIIA 77.07 3000

86 201901493531 BHAVYA V VEEREGOWDA BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 59.41 12000

87 201901152653 AMBIKA RAMANNA BA HEE 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 71 12000
Total 
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